Multiturn absolute rotary encoder
DVM78E
< Up to 30 Bit multiturn
< ATEX approval
< IECEx approval
< Flameproof enclosure
< Removable connection cap
Function

Preset value The preset value is the desired position value that must be achieved for a specific physical setting of the axis. The
preset value parameter is used to set the actual position value to the desired actual process value.
Type Code
Ordering information
D V M 7 8 E – 0 0 B –
Number of singleturn bits
12 4096
13 8192
16 65536
Number of multiturn bits
12 4096
14 16384
Housing material
N Aluminum
I INOX 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
Output code
B Binary
Option 2
0 None
Exit position
A Axial
R Radial
Connection type
K2 Cable, 9-wire, 2 m
K5 Cable, 9-wire, 5 m
DR Terminal compartment, 2 cable glands
KR Terminal compartment, 1 cable gland, 1 stopping plug
Flange version
1 Clamping flange
2 Servo flange
Shaft dimension
01 Shaft Ø10 mm x 20 mm
02 Shaft Ø12 mm x 25 mm
Option 1
E Explosion-proof, standard IP66
Functional principle
M Multiturn
Shaft version
V Solid shaft
Data format
D DeviceNet
Installation
Re
lea
se
 da
te:
 20
24
-03
-1
1 D
ate
 of
 is
su
e:
20
24
-03
-1
1 F
ile
na